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The menu of Pret A Manger Broadway from New York City includes 19 menus. On average, menus or drinks
on the menu cost about $6.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Pret 4 Manger Broadway Menu -

SALT VINEGAR CHIPS
Sandwiches
TUNA MELT

Side Dishes

SEA SALT CHIPS

Drinks

PINK GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

Cold Drinks

GREEN GOOD STUFF

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Pret s Hot

MOROCCAN LENTIL SOUP 16 OZ

Pret&#39;S Hot

PRET'S CHICKEN PARM HOT WRAP

$1.9

$1.9

$3.0

$7.2

$7.2

$9.3

Restaurant Calegory

VEGAN

Salads

CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD

$11.0
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $8.8

Baguetles & Sandwiches

BALSAMIC CHICKEN MOZZARELLA

BAGUETTE $9.2
PRET'S FAMOUS HAM CHEESE $8.6
BAGUETTE )
MOCHA

CARAMEL LATTE

Ingredients Used
TUNA
CARAMEL

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served
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1756 Broadway, New York City, Opening Hours:
New York, USA, 10019, United Monday 07:00 -19:30
States Tuesday 07:00 -19:30

Wednesday 07:00 -19:30
Thursday 07:00 -19:30
Friday 07:00 -19:30
Saturday 08:00 -16:00
Sunday 08:00 -16:00
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